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201607120002
41070

07/12/2016
08:02:42 AM

MCALLISTER
RAYMOND H

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MAYOR CITY
OF VINCENT

201607140002
46120

07/14/2016
02:23:46 PM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201607140002
46240

07/14/2016
02:35:58 PM

MORRIS
RICKY RAY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

TOWN
COUNCIL OF
WILSONVILLE

201607140002
46450

07/14/2016
03:24:29 PM

MAYFIELD
OUIDA LOIS

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CITY COUNCIL
5TH DISTRICT
COLUMBIANA

201607140002
46460

07/14/2016
03:24:30 PM

MAYFIELD
OUIDA LOIS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
5TH DISTRICT
COLUMBIANA

201607150002
47120

07/15/2016
11:11:44 AM

MCDONALD
LARA ASHLEY

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
STATE BOARD
OF DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201607080002
37210

07/08/2016
09:30:09 AM

RAKESTRAW
STACY
LORINE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 3

201607080002
37200

07/08/2016
09:23:56 AM

MCCARTY
ERNEST LEE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MAYOR OF
WILSONVILLE

201607080002
37380

07/08/2016
09:53:20 AM

MARTIN
SOPHIE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD I

201607080002
37400

07/08/2016
09:53:22 AM

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201607080002
37410

07/08/2016
09:53:23 AM

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5
CHELSEA

201607110002
39000

07/11/2016
10:56:21 AM

MOORE
BARBARA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

DISTRICT
TWO
COUNCIL

201607270002
61620

07/27/2016
09:11:28 AM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201607190002
51320

07/19/2016
10:27:18 AM

MERCER
MAURICE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201607270002
63310

07/27/2016
03:41:59 PM

MOORE
BARBARA A

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

COUNCIL
DISTRICT 2
COLUMBIANA

201607190002
52390

07/19/2016
01:42:36 PM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201607200002
52820

07/20/2016
08:09:08 AM

KING KIM R ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

201607200002
52810

07/20/2016
08:09:07 AM

KING KIM R ELECTION
WAIVER

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4



201607200002
54210

07/20/2016
03:03:43 PM

PATE KERRI ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201607210002
54660

07/21/2016
08:47:24 AM

MINOR BETTY
F

LIVING WILL MINOR
RANDY
WILLIAM

201607290002
68220

07/29/2016
03:41:42 PM

NIX RUSSELL ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 1
MONTEVALLO

201608010002
69880

08/01/2016
01:01:49 PM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201607250002
59310

07/25/2016
04:05:15 PM

PHELPS ANNE
L

ELECTION
WAIVER

WILSONVILLE
CITY COUNCIL

201608010002
70120

08/01/2016
01:19:17 PM

MCMILLAN
BETH

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201608010002
70890

08/01/2016
03:25:25 PM

LIANIER
MILDRED

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201608010002
71140

08/01/2016
04:26:01 PM

PATE KERRI ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201608020002
71790

08/02/2016
09:26:20 AM

NELSON CRIS ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201608020002
73040

08/02/2016
01:28:13 PM

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201608100002
85060

08/10/2016
12:49:45 AM

MILLER
HENRY LEO

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

WILTON

201608030002
75400

08/03/2016
01:51:34 PM

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
CHELSEA


