Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607120002 41070	07/12/2016 08:02:42 AM	MCALLISTER RAYMOND H		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MAYOR CITY OF VINCENT						·
201607140002 46120	07/14/2016 02:23:46 PM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201607140002 46240	07/14/2016 02:35:58 PM	MORRIS RICKY RAY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	TOWN COUNCIL OF WILSONVILLE						
201607140002 46450	07/14/2016 03:24:29 PM	MAYFIELD OUIDA LOIS		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CITY COUNCIL 5TH DISTRICT COLUMBIANA						
201607140002 46460	07/14/2016 03:24:30 PM	MAYFIELD OUIDA LOIS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL 5TH DISTRICT COLUMBIANA						
201607150002 47120	07/15/2016 11:11:44 AM	MCDONALD LARA ASHLEY		PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS						
201607080002 37210	07/08/2016 09:30:09 AM	RAKESTRAW STACY LORINE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3						
201607080002 37200	07/08/2016 09:23:56 AM	MCCARTY ERNEST LEE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MAYOR OF WILSONVILLE						
201607080002 37380	07/08/2016 09:53:20 AM	MARTIN SOPHIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD I						
201607080002 37400	07/08/2016 09:53:22 AM	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
201607080002 37410	07/08/2016 09:53:23 AM	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5 CHELSEA						
201607110002 39000	07/11/2016 10:56:21 AM	MOORE BARBARA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	DISTRICT TWO COUNCIL						
201607270002 61620	07/27/2016 09:11:28 AM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201607190002 51320	07/19/2016 10:27:18 AM	MERCER MAURICE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201607270002 63310	07/27/2016 03:41:59 PM	MOORE BARBARA A		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 COLUMBIANA						
201607190002 52390	07/19/2016 01:42:36 PM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201607200002 52820	07/20/2016 08:09:08 AM	KING KIM R		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						
201607200002 52810	07/20/2016 08:09:07 AM	KING KIM R		ELECTION WAIVER	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						

	1			1	ı	_	1	1
201607200002 54210	07/20/2016 03:03:43 PM	PATE KERRI	ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7				
201607210002 54660	07/21/2016 08:47:24 AM	MINOR BETTY F	LIVING WILL	MINOR RANDY WILLIAM				
201607290002 68220	07/29/2016 03:41:42 PM	NIX RUSSELL	ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 MONTEVALLO				
201608010002 69880	08/01/2016 01:01:49 PM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA				
201607250002 59310	07/25/2016 04:05:15 PM	PHELPS ANNE L	ELECTION WAIVER	WILSONVILLE CITY COUNCIL				
201608010002 70120	08/01/2016 01:19:17 PM	MCMILLAN BETH	ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL				
201608010002 70890	08/01/2016 03:25:25 PM	LIANIER MILDRED	ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL				
201608010002 71140	08/01/2016 04:26:01 PM	PATE KERRI	ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7				
201608020002 71790	08/02/2016 09:26:20 AM	NELSON CRIS	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3				
201608020002 73040	08/02/2016 01:28:13 PM	MORRIS CASEY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5				
201608100002 85060	08/10/2016 12:49:45 AM	MILLER HENRY LEO	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	WILTON				
201608030002 75400	08/03/2016 01:51:34 PM	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CHELSEA				